ConsoliDator 4 Features
•  Four 4-20 mA Inputs
•  Four 4-20 mA Outputs
ConsoliDator 8 Features
•  Eight 4-20 mA Inputs
•  Two 4-20 mA Outputs
Common Features
•  Four Pulse Inputs

Optional Sub-Panel
See LDS2901 data sheet for additional details
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTORs DIAGRAM
The connectors diagram is silk-screened on the back of all
panel mount ConsoliDators (PD941 shown here).
ConsoliDator Controllers
Model Mount 4-20 mA
Inputs
Pulse
Inputs
4-20 mA
Outputs Relays
PD940-8K9-15 Wall 4 4 4 9
PD941-8K9-15* Panel 4 4 4 9
PD980-8K9-15 Wall 8 4 2 9
PD981-8K9-15* Panel 8 4 2 9
ConsoliDator Software for programming and data logging is included free
of charge with your purchase of any ConsoliDator Multi-Channel Controller.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA2901* NEMA 4X Enclosure for PD941 or PD981
PDA2904 Large NEMA 4X Enclosure for PD941 or PD981
PDP2901* Sub-Panel with Terminal Strips for PDA2901 Enclosure
PDP2902* Sub-Panel w/o Terminal Strips for PDA2901 Enclosure
PDP2904 Sub-Panel with Terminal Strips for PDA2904 Enclosure
PDP2905 Sub-Panel w/o Terminal Strips for PDA2904 Enclosure
PDA6901 2" Pipe Mounting Kit for PDA2901 Enclosure
PDA6902 2" Pipe Mounting Kit for PDA2904 Enclosure
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA7485-N RS-232 to RS-422/485 Non-Isolated Converter